
January 5, 2012 Attendance 
 
Cindy McPherson/CAFAP Lucinda.McPherson@ct.gov 
Liz Shulman/Private Practice lizslmft@gmail.com 
Howard Sorronsky - CHR hsovronsky@chrhealth.org 
Phil Basso PBASSO@APHSA.ORG 
Christine Carver carverc@newlundon.org 
Rick Calvert - CFA calvertr@cfapress.org 
Lorna Grivois lgrivois@learn.k12.ct.us 
Kim Nilson Kimberly.nilson@ct.gov 
Jon Jacacruso Jonathan.jacacruso@ct.gov 
Kyle Parkinson Kyle.parkinson@ct.gov 
Timothy Bowles Semhsoc/Learn 
Allon Kalisher Allon.kalisher@ct.gov 
Ann Slater lydiaslater@sbcglobal.net 
Laureen Sheehan Laureen.sheehan@ct.gov 
Vincent Ward vward@hhs.org 
Kristen Haddad Kristen.haddad@accessagency.org 
Jennifer Nadeau jnadeau@chrhealth.org 
Jo Ann Maben dvjmaben@usmhs.org 
Michael Patota wlmdpatota@usmhs.org 
Marily Cloud Marilyn.cloud@ct.gov 
Samantha Forbes Samantha.Forbes@valueoptions.com 
Ronni Zoback-Windham Schools rzoback@windham.k12.ct.us 
Elaine Flynn-York Elaine.Flynn-York@po.state.ct.us 
Bill Martin wmartin@waterfordcs.org 
Dianne Breton Dianne.breton@ct.gov 
Lily Gill - UCFS lgill@ucfs.org 
Doug DeCerbo decerbod@mtstjohn.org 
John Suchocki jsuchocki@chrhealth.org 
Dan Calvert dcalvert@chrhealth.org 
Terri DiPietro Terri.dipietro@midhosp.org 
Danielle Forko D_thomsen10@yahoo.com 
Catherine O'Brien cobrien@learn.k12.ct.us 
Cara L. Westcott cwestcott@ucfs.org 
Donna Grant - TEEG dgrant@teegonline.org 
  
 


